Flambeau River State Forest
May 2020 Bid Results

MX BA AS A o T FB MH MR AS BA o MX TOTAL BID
Tract#| PULP PULP PULP PULP PULP | PULP | PULP LOGS LOGS LOGS | LOGS LOGS LOGS AMOUNT BIDDER
13-18]  $19.00 $6.00 $26.00 $68,880.00 |Lakeland Forestry, LLC
17-18 NO BIDS
3-20]  $16.00 $2.00 $30.00 $8.70 $8.70 | $205.00 | $205.00 | $205.00 $205.00 $86,453.50 |Lakeland Forestry, LLC
4-20]  $22.50 $6.00 $30.00 || $10.50 $205.00 [ $205.00 | $205.00 | $125.00 $205.00 |  $205.00 $118,610.00 |Lakeland Forestry, LLC
PF1-20]  $14.70 $21.12 $10.25 | $88,651.53 |Woody Bros. Logging




Flambeau River State Forest
May 2020 Bid Results

MX BA AS A o) T FB MH MR AS BA (o) MX TOTAL BID
Tract#| PULP PULP PULP PULP PULP PULP PULP LOGS LOGS LOGS LOGS LOGS LOGS AMOUNT BIDDER
13-18 $19.00 $6.00 $26.00 $68,880.00 [Lakeland Forestry, LLC
17-18 NO BIDS
AVE $18.05 $4.67 | #DIV/0! $26.78 ||  $10.50 $8.70 $9.48 [ $205.00 $205.00 | $205.00 | $125.00 $205.00 $205.00 $362,595.03




Flambeau River State Forest
Tract #13-18 Popple Pita Sale

Minimum

$19.40

$3.40

$18.70

MX
PULP

BA
PULP

PULP

TOTAL BID
AMOUNT

4" Top

1300

300

1630

$56,721.00

Lakeland Forestry , LLC

$19.00

$6.00

$26.00

$68,880.00

R.M. Bay Logging Inc.

$20.00

$5.00

$22.00

$63,360.00

$0.00
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$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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$0.00

$0.00
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$0.00
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$0.00




Minimum

$22.10

Flambeau River State Forest
Tract #17-18 Groundhog Sale

$4.30 $12.80  $21.30 $10.20 $208.00

$98.00

$98.00

$102.00

MX
PULP

BA AS A FB MH
PULP PULP PULP PULP LOGS

AS
LOGS

BA
LOGS

MX
LOGS

TOTAL BID
AMOUNT
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3000

400 800 400 75 25

75

45

43

$108,891.00

NO BIDS

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Minimum

$18.80

$3.60

Flambeau River State Forest

Tract #3-20 Crazy 8 Sale

$18.10

$8.70

$8.70

$177.00

$87.00

$83.00

$87.00
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BA
PULP

A
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T
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LOGS

TOTAL BID
AMOUNT

4" Top

2000

60

410

230
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13

85

59

16

$67,790.50

Lakeland Forestry, LLC

$16.00

$2.00 |

$30.00

$8.70

$8.70 |

$205.00

$205.00

$205.00 |

$205.00 |

$86,453.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Flambeau River State Forest
Tract #4-20 Dog Dayz

Minimum $22.10 $4.30 $21.30 $10.20 $208.00 $102.00 $98.00 $98.00 $221.00  $102.00

MX BA A o MH MR BA AS o MX TOTAL BID
PULP PULP PULP PULP LOGS LOGS LOGS LOGS LOGS LOGS AMOUNT

4" Top 2120 250 600 160 15 40 60 120 30 1 $93,911.00

Lakeland Forestry, LLC $22.50 $6.00 | $30.00 $10.50 | $205.00 | $205.00 $125.00 [ $205.00 $205.00 | $205.00

$118,610.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Flambeau River State Forest
Tract #PF 1-20 Take-Out Sale

Minimum $9.00 $8.00 $6.00
A MX FB TOTAL BID
Price per Ton PULP PULP PULP AMOUNT
4" Top 2954 1044 1065 $41,328.00

Woody Bros. Logging $21.12 $14.70 $10.25
$88,651.53

Schloer Logging, LLC $18.70 $12.92 $6.52
$75,672.08

R.M. Bay Logging, Inc. $17.40 $13.50 $8.30
$74,333.10

Futurewood Corp. $18.06 $11.44 $8.07
$73,887.15

SAPPI North America $12.55 $12.05 $6.05
$56,096.15
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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